Series
Output Power
Interfaces
OptionStandard
GPIB
USB
Series
PAS Series product is developed for renewable energy related

PAS-F 33030 Regenerative Grid Simulator (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33045 Regenerative Grid Simulator (45kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33060 Regenerative Grid Simulator (60kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33075 Regenerative Grid Simulator (75kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33100 Regenerative Grid Simulator (100kVA/300V/45-65H, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33120 Regenerative Grid Simulator (120kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33150 Regenerative Grid Simulator (150kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33200 Regenerative Grid Simulator (200kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33300 Regenerative Grid Simulator (300kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33400 Regenerative Grid Simulator (400kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 001 Soft Start Function
PAS-F 002 GPIB Interface
PAS-F 003 Ethernet Interface
PAS-F 004 USB Interface
PAS-F 005 Output Frequency 40-70Hz
PFV-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (200kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-001 Soft Start Function
PFV-002 GPIB Interface
PFV-003 Ethernet Interface
PFV-004 USB Interface